
1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

Parts List
ITEM QTY PART # DESCRIPTION

1 1 E425001016 12VDC LINEAR ACTUATOR
2 1 M16 X 80 BOLT
3 4 M16 WASHER
4 4 M16 LOCK NUT
5 2 SPACER
6 1 M16 X 110 BOLT
7 4 POLY WASHER
8 1 2BR1295B ACTUATOR YOKE
9 20 MOL0003 CUP SPRING

ACTUATOR
ASSEMBLY


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


